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[ Date Day | Time Programme Place
01.04.2022 | Friday 400pm |Holy Mass Vellarada
Kurusumalai
02.04.2022 |Saturday |9.30am |Pastoral Counci Meeting | Bishop's House
03.04.2022 |Sunday  [9.00am [Preaching
3.00pm |Class-Synod on Thiruthuvapuram
Synodality
08.04.2022 | Friday 8.30am [Mar Ephream Day Cathedral
5.00pm |Way of the Cross Erachakulam
10.04.2022 | Sunday Palm Sunday Holy Mass | Cathedral
14.04.2022 | Thursday Maundy Thursday Vimalapuram
15.04.2022 |Friday Good Friday Pinkulam
16.04.2022 | Saturday Holy Mass Pinkulam
19.04.2022 |Tuesday | 11.00 am |Hcly Mass Mulagumoodu
UCC Meeting
20.04.2022 |Wednesday |6.30 am |Holy Mass DM Convent Mtm
5.30pm |Holy Mass Thiruvithamcode
21.042022 |Thursday |7.30am |Baptism Kirathoor
10.00 am |Marriage Fathimanagar
4 00pm |Church Blessing Kanchiyode
22.04.2022 |Friday 7.30am |Holy Mass Pathanamthitta
23.04.2022 | Saturday Ordination Soosaipuram
24042022 |Sunday First Holy Mass Soosaipuram
Kanchiyode
25.04.2022 |Monday Vestition
Marriage Mariagiri
Jubilee Concluding Mankadu
Celebration
26.042022 |Tuesday |6.30am |Holy Mass DM Convent Mtm
5.30pm |Holy Mass Kirathoor
‘27.04.2022 Wednesday| 11.00am Marriage Mavelikara
WL
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Diocese of Marthandam
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